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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 2 Legit 2 Hit 2 1 0 4 0 100 66

A2 Just For Laughs 7 0 1 0 4 66 100

A3 Victorious Secrets 3 1 0 4 0 100 52

A4 We Always Get It Up 4 1 0 2 2 91 92

A5 Bombers 5 0 1 2 2 92 91

A6 Hit The Roof 8 0 1 0 4 52 100

A7 Misfits 2.0 6 0 1 0 4 74 100

A8 Getting Diggy With It 1 1 0 4 0 100 74

B1 You Can't Set With Us 6 0 1 1 3 77 92

B2 Alpha Bumps 3 1 0 3 1 92 77

B3 Kiss My Ace 4 1 0 2 2 93 95

B4 Spiked 2 1 0 4 0 100 72

B5 Pass & Hitties 7 0 1 0 4 72 100

B6 Broadbent Building 5 0 1 2 2 95 93

B7 Ball Whisperers 8 0 1 0 4 70 100

B8 Hits & Giggles 1 1 0 4 0 100 70

C1 Kinky Sets 5 0 1 1 3 82 98

C2 Court Killers 2 1 0 3 1 92 69

C3 Ball Hoggs 6 0 1 1 3 69 92

C4 Ball Diggers 1 1 0 3 1 98 82

C5 Y Not? 4 0 1 2 2 91 75

C6 Hard Contacts 3 1 0 2 2 75 91

WOMENS REC - SESSION 3 WEEK #
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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 2 Legit 2 Hit 3 1 2 5 3 172 161

A2 Just For Laughs 6 1 1 2 6 154 192

A3 Victorious Secrets 1 2 0 8 0 201 119

A4 We Always Get It Up 2 2 0 6 2 192 145

A5 Bombers 7 0 2 4 4 184 179

A6 Hit The Roof 8 0 2 0 8 105 201

A7 Misfits 2.0 5 1 1 3 5 169 172

A8 Getting Diggy With It 4 1 1 4 4 167 175

B1 You Can't Set With Us 5 1 1 4 4 172 181

B2 Alpha Bumps 2 2 0 5 3 179 155

B3 Kiss My Ace 3 2 0 4 4 180 184

B4 Spiked 1 2 0 8 0 201 143

B5 Pass & Hitties 7 0 2 2 6 150 187

B6 Broadbent Building 6 0 2 2 6 166 194

B7 Ball Whisperers 8 0 2 1 7 165 189

B8 Hits & Giggles 4 1 1 6 2 189 157

C1 Kinky Sets 5 0 2 2 6 171 185

C2 Court Killers 2 2 0 7 1 192 115

C3 Ball Hoggs 3 1 1 4 4 156 181

C4 Ball Diggers 1 2 0 7 1 198 130

C5 Y Not? 6 0 2 2 6 137 175

C6 Hard Contacts 4 1 1 2 6 123 91

WOMENS REC - SESSION 3 WEEK #
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Team Standings

Match 

Wins

Match 

Losse

s

Set 

Wins

Set 

Losses

Total 

Pts 

For

Total 

Pts 

Aginst

A1 2 Legit 2 Hit 3 2 2 8 4 266 240

A2 Just For Laughs 4 2 1 6 6 254 245

A3 Victorious Secrets 1 3 0 11 1 294 191

A4 We Always Get It Up 2 3 0 10 2 292 214

A5 Bombers 7 0 3 5 7 263 273

A6 Hit The Roof 8 0 3 0 12 158 301

A7 Misfits 2.0 5 1 2 4 8 241 265

A8 Getting Diggy With It 6 1 2 4 8 236 275

B1 You Can't Set With Us 5 1 2 5 7 262 275

B2 Alpha Bumps 1 3 0 9 3 280 221

B3 Kiss My Ace 4 2 1 5 7 254 281

B4 Spiked 3 2 1 8 4 285 244

B5 Pass & Hitties 6 1 2 5 7 244 277

B6 Broadbent Building 8 0 3 2 10 232 295

B7 Ball Whisperers 7 1 2 4 8 262 263

B8 Hits & Giggles 2 2 1 10 2 290 241

C1 Kinky Sets 4 1 2 4 8 264 267

C2 Court Killers 2 2 1 9 3 274 208

C3 Ball Hoggs 3 2 1 8 4 256 244

C4 Ball Diggers 1 3 0 11 1 298 130

C5 Y Not? 6 0 3 2 10 137 275

C6 Hard Contacts 5 1 2 2 10 186 191

WOMENS REC - SESSION 3 WEEK #


